Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

R$
21,110.05

08-01-2016

08-01-2016

08-01-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PARCELAMENTO
DE DIVIDA PARA
COM O INSS DOS
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL.

2016

2016

824

R$
21,110.05

10-02-2016

10-02-2016

10-02-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PARCELAMENTO
DE DIVIDA PARA
COM O INSS DOS
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL.

2016

2016

1,954

R$
21,110.05

10-03-2016

10-03-2016

10-03-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PARCELAMENTO
DE DIVIDA PARA
COM O INSS DOS
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL.

2016

2016

1,972

R$
29,240.43

08-04-2016

08-04-2016

08-04-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PARCELAMENTO
DE DIVIDA PARA
COM O INSS DOS
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL.

2016

2016

1,981

R$
29,240.43

10-05-2016

10-05-2016

10-05-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PARCELAMENTO
DE DIVIDA PARA
COM O INSS DOS
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL.

2016

2016

2,533

R$
29,240.43

10-06-2016

10-06-2016

10-06-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PARCELAMENTO
DE DIVIDA PARA
COM O INSS DOS
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL.

2016

2016

2,547

R$
29,240.43

08-07-2016

08-07-2016

08-07-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PARCELAMENTO
DE DIVIDA PARA
COM O INSS DOS
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL.

2016

2016

2,560

R$
29,240.43

10-08-2016

10-08-2016

10-08-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PARCELAMENTO
DE DIVIDA PARA
COM O INSS DOS
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL.




Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,489

R$
29,240.43

09-09-2016

09-09-2016

09-09-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PARCELAMENTO
DE DIVIDA PARA
COM O INSS DOS
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL.

2016

2016

3,613

R$
14,547.87

10-10-2016

10-10-2016

10-10-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PARCELAMENTO
DE DIVIDA PARA
COM O INSS DOS
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA
PREFEITURA
MUNICIPAL.




